
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Image 1   r04b05-02-000-0185   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Adair, William I.
Bassett, John Y.
Bibb, Thomas
Bibb, William Wyatt
Brahan, John
Brewer,
Chambers, Henry
Clay, Clement

Claiborne
Clay, Clement Comer
Clay, J. Withers

Cox, Henry
Donegan, J. J.
Early Leaders
Erskine, Albert

Russel
Erskine, Alexander
Fearn, George
Fearn, Thomas
Grayson, John
Hunt, John
Jones, Obediah

Kelly, William
Mastin, Claudius

Henry
Mastin, Francis

Turner
Mead, Lemuel
Minor, Henry
Moore, David
Moore, Gabriel
Owens,
Patton, Charles Hayes

Patton, John
Patton, Robert M.
Patton, William
Pope, LeRoy
Reed, John
Russell, Albert
Smith, William
Taylor, John M.
Taylor, Thomas Jones
Walker, John W.
Walker, LeRoy Pope



Types:
Walker, Richard W. Withers, S. J.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Image 2   r04b05-02-000-0186   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Acklen, William
Birney, James G.
Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William
Cabaniss, Septimus

D.

Chapman, Reuben
Chapman, Samuel
Clemens, Jeremiah
Davis, Nicholas, Jr.
Early Leaders
Fleming, William

Jordan, Fleming
Kelly, D. E.
McClung, James W.
McKinley, John
McVay, Hugh
Otey, J. W.

Robinson, James
Turner, Daniel B.
Walker, Samuel
Winston, John A.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Image 3   r04b05-02-000-0187   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Actors Famous
Artists
Bankhead, Tallulah
Clemens, Jeremiah

Clopton, J. B., Mrs.
Clopton, Virginia

Clay
Cruse, Mary Ann

Davis, Nora
Frye, William
Lucet, Louis
Townes, Harry

Wallace, John
Weeden, Howard
Writers

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Image 4   r04b05-02-000-0188   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Baldridge, M. C., Dr..
Beasley, James A.,

Dr.
Betts, E. C.
Brandon, John D.
Burn, George P.
Dement, John J.
Echols, William
Fletcher, A. S.
Fletcher, Shelby

Harris, George M.
Humes, Milton
Humphrey, D. C.
Humphrey, Thomas I.
Hundley, Oscar R.
Jones, Reuben
Landford, William
Later Leaders
Lewis, David P.
Mastin, Charles J.

McColley, Thomas S.
McDaniel, Archibald
Moore, William H.
Moss, J. M.
Newman, William P.
O'Shaughnessy,

Michael
Pride, James H.
Rice, Francisco
Richardson, William

Rison, John L.
Rison, William R.
Robinson, James
Shelby, D. D.
Spragins, Robert

Elias
Stevens, James R.
Wilson, Robert H.

list





Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Image 5   r04b05-02-000-0189   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Betts, Edward
Blanton, William
Brooks, Dr.
Brouillette, P. L., Dr.
Butler, Sam
Caldwell, E. V., Dr.
Campbell, Arch
Cox, Robert

Dement, J. J.
Dentler, Ernest
Ford, Earl
Grote, Carl, Dr.
Halsey, Charles
Halsey, William
Hutchens, J. N.
Jones, A. B.

Jones, Thomas
Jones, W. B.
Laughlin, J. B.
Laughlin, James, Dr.
McCullough, A. W.
McGee, Henry
Murray, A. F.
Older Doctors Now

Older Lawyers
Pratt, Tracy W.
Struve, W. E.
Watts, Clarence
Wellman, W. J.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Image 6   r04b05-02-000-0191   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Acklin, William
Bibb, Thomas
Booker, Parham N.
Bradford, H. C.
Brandon, William
Cavanaugh, C. D.
Chambers, Henry
Chapman, Reuben
Clay, Clement C.
Clay, Clement C., Jr.
Clay, Clement

Claiborne

Clemens, Jeremiah
Fleming, William
Governors
Harben, J. T.
Harris, Stephen W.
Haughton, Thomas
Horton, Rodah
House of

Representatives
Humphreys, David C

.
Hurtell, Thomas H.

Jones, George T.
Kelly, William
King, Michael A.
Laughinghouse,

George W.
Leftwich, J.
Lewis, David P.
Lowe, Robert J.
McClung, James W.
McKinley, John W.
McVay, Hugh
Miller, William G.

Moore, David
Moore, Gabriel
Owen,
Patton, Robert M.
Province, Thomas C.
Richardson, William
Robinson, James
Sandridge, Garrett L.
Scott, S. S.
Senate
Smith, William
Sparkman, John



Types:

Sykes, William J.
Taylor, Joseph
Turner, Daniel B.

Vining, John
Walker, John W.
Walker, S.

Winston, John
Anthony

Wright, William

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04b05-02-000-0185)

Image 2 (r04b05-02-000-0186)

Image 3 (r04b05-02-000-0187)


Image 4 (r04b05-02-000-0188)

Image 5 (r04b05-02-000-0189)

Image 6 (r04b05-02-000-0191)


Table of Contents

Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 5, Folder 2
Early Madison County Leaders
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Acklen, William 2
Acklin, William 6
Actors Famous 3
Adair, William I. 1
Artists 3
Baldridge, M. C., Dr.. 4
Bankhead, Tallulah 3
Bassett, John Y. 1
Beasley, James A., Dr. 4
Betts, E. C. 4
Betts, Edward 5
Bibb, Thomas 1, 6
Bibb, William Wyatt 1
Birney, James G. 2
Blanton, William 5
Booker, Parham N. 6
Bradford, H. C. 6
Brahan, John 1
Brandon, John D. 4
Brandon, Thomas 2
Brandon, William 2, 6
Brewer, 1
Brooks, Dr. 5
Brouillette, P. L., Dr. 5
Burn, George P. 4
Butler, Sam 5
Cabaniss, Septimus D. 2
Caldwell, E. V., Dr. 5
Campbell, Arch 5
Cavanaugh, C. D. 6
Chambers, Henry 1, 6
Chapman, Reuben 2, 6
Chapman, Samuel 2
Clay, Clement C., Jr. 6
Clay, Clement C. 6
Clay, Clement Claiborne 1, 6
Clay, Clement Comer 1
Clay, J. Withers 1
Clemens, Jeremiah 2, 3, 6
Clopton, J. B., Mrs. 3
Clopton, Virginia Clay 3
Cox, Henry 1
Cox, Robert 5
Cruse, Mary Ann 3
Davis, Nicholas, Jr. 2
Davis, Nora 3
Dement, J. J. 5
Dement, John J. 4
Dentler, Ernest 5
Donegan, J. J. 1
Early Leaders 1, 2
Echols, William 4

Erskine, Albert Russel 1
Erskine, Alexander 1
Fearn, George 1
Fearn, Thomas 1
Fleming, William 2, 6
Fletcher, A. S. 4
Fletcher, Shelby 4
Ford, Earl 5
Frye, William 3
Governors 6
Grayson, John 1
Grote, Carl, Dr. 5
Halsey, Charles 5
Halsey, William 5
Harben, J. T. 6
Harris, George M. 4
Harris, Stephen W. 6
Haughton, Thomas 6
Horton, Rodah 6
House of Representatives 6
Humes, Milton 4
Humphrey, D. C. 4
Humphrey, Thomas I. 4
Humphreys, David C . 6
Hundley, Oscar R. 4
Hunt, John 1
Hurtell, Thomas H. 6
Hutchens, J. N. 5
Jones, A. B. 5
Jones, George T. 6
Jones, Obediah 1
Jones, Reuben 4
Jones, Thomas 5
Jones, W. B. 5
Jordan, Fleming 2
Kelly, D. E. 2
Kelly, William 1, 6
King, Michael A. 6
Landford, William 4
Later Leaders 4
Laughinghouse, George W. 6
Laughlin, J. B. 5
Laughlin, James, Dr. 5
Leftwich, J. 6
Lewis, David P. 4, 6
Lowe, Robert J. 6
Lucet, Louis 3
Mastin, Charles J. 4
Mastin, Claudius Henry 1
Mastin, Francis Turner 1
McClung, James W. 2, 6
McColley, Thomas S. 4



McCullough, A. W. 5
McDaniel, Archibald 4
McGee, Henry 5
McKinley, John W. 6
McKinley, John 2
McVay, Hugh 2, 6
Mead, Lemuel 1
Miller, William G. 6
Minor, Henry 1
Moore, David 1, 6
Moore, Gabriel 1, 6
Moore, William H. 4
Moss, J. M. 4
Murray, A. F. 5
Newman, William P. 4
O'Shaughnessy, Michael 4
Older Doctors Now 5
Older Lawyers 5
Otey, J. W. 2
Owen, 6
Owens, 1
Patton, Charles Hayes 1
Patton, John 1
Patton, Robert M. 1, 6
Patton, William 1
Pope, LeRoy 1
Pratt, Tracy W. 5
Pride, James H. 4
Province, Thomas C. 6
Reed, John 1
Rice, Francisco 4
Richardson, William 4, 6
Rison, John L. 4
Rison, William R. 4

Robinson, James 2, 4, 6
Russell, Albert 1
Sandridge, Garrett L. 6
Scott, S. S. 6
Senate 6
Shelby, D. D. 4
Smith, William 1, 6
Sparkman, John 6
Spragins, Robert Elias 4
Stevens, James R. 4
Struve, W. E. 5
Sykes, William J. 6
Taylor, John M. 1
Taylor, Joseph 6
Taylor, Thomas Jones 1
Townes, Harry 3
Turner, Daniel B. 2, 6
Vining, John 6
Walker, John W. 1, 6
Walker, LeRoy Pope 1
Walker, Richard W. 1
Walker, S. 6
Walker, Samuel 2
Wallace, John 3
Watts, Clarence 5
Weeden, Howard 3
Wellman, W. J. 5
Wilson, Robert H. 4
Winston, John A. 2
Winston, John Anthony 6
Withers, S. J. 1
Wright, William 6
Writers 3



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


